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DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

04-Jul-03 MUBEEN WIN WON 2/1 2.00 2.00
05-Jul-03 FALBRAV EW WON 9/1 10.80 12.80
05-Jul-03 PRINCE OF GOLD EW -2.00 10.80
08-Jul-03 WHAT A DANCER EW -2.00 8.80
11-Jul-03 MONTE MAYOR LAD WIN NO BET 0.00 8.80
13-Jul-03 HUNTING PINK EW -2.00 6.80
13-Jul-03 OCEAN SILK EW -2.00 4.80
14-Jul-03 MONSAL DALE WIN -1.00 3.80
15-Jul-03 CELTIC THUNDER WIN WON 2/1 2.00 5.80
15-Jul-03 SCENIC LADY EW -2.00 3.80
19-Jul-03 FOUR JAYS EW NO BET 0.00 3.80
19-Jul-03 RUNAWAY STAR WIN -1.00 2.80
22-Jul-03 HIGHLAND WARRIOR WIN -1.00 1.80
22-Jul-03 MICKLOW MINSTER EW 2ND 14/1 1.80 3.60
26-Jul-03 GRANSTON EW -2.00 1.60
30-Jul-03 CITY AFFAIR WIN NO BET 0.00 1.60
30-Jul-03 FLAK JACKET WIN -1.00 0.60
30-Jul-03 RELATIVE HERO WIN WON 3/1 3.00 3.60


